
Polytubes Locations

    General Inquiries    

 Toll-Free: 1-800-663-8899
 Email. orders@polytubes.com     Customer Service Offices   Sales Offices     

 Pacific North West Region
 Gaylene Schwartz â€“ Customer Service
 P. 250 417 0911
 F. 250 417 0912
 Email. gschwartz@polytubes.com
 
 Letitia Tate â€“ Customer Service 
P. 250 573 1856
 F. 250 573 4867
 Email. ltate@polytubes.com 

 Alberta / Saskatchewan / Manitoba 
Ontario / Quebec
 Atlantic / Northeast USA Regions
Diana Acuna â€“ Customer Service
 P. 780 453 2211. Ext. 1
 F. 780 452 9376
 Email. dacuna@polytubes.com
 
 Ev Giles â€“ Customer Service (Calgary Area)
 P. 403 248 5648
 F. 403 248 5630
 Email. egiles@polytubes.com 

   

 Alain Roy - Sales Manager
 P. 604 520 1308
 F. 604 520 1358
 Email. aroy@polytubes.com

B.C. / Western USA Regions
HDPE Quotations Pacific North West Regions
Rob Heron - Sales Representative
P. 778-363-0216
Email. rheron@polytubes.com

Alberta / Saskatchewan / Manitoba Regions
Brian Steadman - Sales Representative
16221 123rd Avenue
 Edmonton, Alberta T5V 1N9
 P. 780 491 6226
 F. 780 452 9376
 Email. bsteadman@polytubes.com
 
 Ontario / Quebec / Atlantic Provinces
 Eastern USA Regions
 David Humbert â€“ Sales Representative
 C. 418 952 3051
 Email. dhumbert@polytubes.com      Distribution Centers / Stocking Yards   Manufacturing Locations
    

 Chilliwack | View Map 

7700Â Cannor Rd.
 Chilliwack, B.C V2R 0B6
 Gurvinder Mann - Shipper/Receiver
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P. 604 823 6378
 F. 604 823 6388
Email. gmann@polytubes.com
 
 Edmonton | View Map 
 16221 123rd Avenue
 Edmonton, Alberta T5V 1N9
 P. 780 453 2211
 
 Peterborough | View Map 
 416 Pido Road
 Peterborough, Ontario K9J 7Y4
 Drew McAuliffe â€“ Shipping coordinator
 P. 705 740 2872 Ext. 106
Email. dmcauliffe@polytubes.com
 
 
   

 Edmonton, Alberta

16221 123 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta
 P. 780 453-2211
 Email. info@polytubes.com  

Â      
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